
Bestsellers in November

The Poiz Residences
Sky Vue
Principal Garden
Sims Urban Oasis
Thomson Impressions

Projects

277
59
45
39
38

Units sold

$1,440
$1,522
$1,626
$1,338
$1,396

Median price
(psf)

277
571
157

382
113

Cumulative
units sold

as of Nov 30

731
694
663

1,024
288

Total number 
of units

Source: URA   ST GRAPHICS


